USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)
December, 2025

Top 20 Milk Production

| Age Milk |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

DUTCH HOLLOW

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM

#1  THRASHER WINNIE MAXWELL, EDWIN A THRASHER {6}-ET 5-01 87 33,770
CINNAMON RIDGE
#2  SEVEN SPEARMINT MAXWELL, AMY JER-Z-BOYZ SEVEN 8-03 87 33,400
VIERRA DAIRY FARMS & JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
#3  VIERRA CHIEF 36317-ET  SEMEX ALLIANCE {6}-ET 3-02 32,380
JX AVI-LANCHE
JX CDF DASHIELL 29107 VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
#4 {6} TATE, BROCK ET 5-05 88 32,220
JX RED TOP CHIEF 56121 JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
#5  {5) RED TOP JERSEYS {6}-ET 5-02 81 32,060
JX AHLEM AVON KLAY JX DUPAT JLS AVON
#6  SHINE 7372 (4) AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS ~ KLAY {3)-P-ET 7-02 78 31,850
RED TOP MILTON 42499 IGL MAGNUM MILTON-
47 4 RED TOP JERSEYS ET 8-02 82 31,840
JX AVI-LANCHE
JX CROSSWIND DASHIELL VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
#8 10708 {4) CROSSWIND JERSEYS ET 5-10 90 31,750
CINNAMON RIDGE CINNAMON RIDGE
#9  SNAPDRGON BETHANY  MAXWELL AMY & KARA  SNAPDRAGON 3-11 83 31,670
RIVER VALLEY CECE
#10 O.F. CHROME TRINKET ~ OWENS FARMS INC CHROME-ET 5-09 90 31,570
JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
#11  AHLEM PINE BELLA 18357 AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS  {6}-ET 5-10 86 31,500
JX JER BEL HOLEINONE VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI
#12  EAGLE {6)-ET KING HOWARD & FAMILY ~ HOLEINONE-ET 4-03 84 31,390
CDF THRASHER KNOCK JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
#13  H9659 C & S LIVESTOCK THRASHER {6}-ET 4-11 83 31,280
JX DUPAT BELLMAN WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS JX SEXING AVON
#14 20705 {4}-ET INC BELLMAN {3}-ET 6-09 87 31,200
SAND CREEK MOTOR
#15  13693-PP-ET SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC  JX TU MOTOR {6}-P-ET ~ 5-00 85 31,110
JX AHLEM ARCHIE JX JER BEL MALDINI
#16 GUMDROP 83786 {6)  AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS ~ ARCHIE {5)-ET 3-10 82 31,080
AHLEM ALTAFULLBLD PINE-TREE
#17  FRIEND 17520 AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS ~ ALTAFULLBLD-ET 6-03 88 31,030
DODAN ASPEN DYLAN ~ D&D JERSEYS & PHILLIPS
#18  ANTIQUA DENNIS VIERRA BOBDYLAN 4-10 86 31,000
JX AHLEM NOX JX PINE-TREE DOX NOX
#19 HARMONY 83456 {5} AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS ~ {4}-ET 3-11 82 30,660
JX EVERGREEN JONES
#20 5461 {4} EVERGREEN DAIRY JX AARDEMA JONES {3} 6-05 87 30,400
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Top 20 Fat Production

Age Fat
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

CINNAMON RIDGE
METHOD BULGARIA

MOSSY RIDGE CASINO
NADIA

JX CDF DASHIELL 29107
{6}

JX CROSSWIND DASHIELL
11779 {5}

JX EVERGREEN
ENDURANCE 7650 {5}

JASMARI KALAHARI
INNOCENCE

DODAN DES CHIEF DEW
LITTLE

CURR-VALE VICTORIOUS
JUNE

WF LEMONHEAD SHAWN

BLJ VIEWPOINT SUGAR

RED TOP MILTON 42499
{4

DUTCH HOLLOW
THRASHER WINNIE

CLOVER PATCH CRAZE
LOTTO

STRACKVIEW FARMS-LA
SKYLER 7312

JX RED TOP CHIEF 56121
{5}

ANNETTES JOYFUL
ADVENTURE-ET

JX DODAN LH ZINC
CHRISTMAS TOYS {6}-ET

EXELS THRASHER ELENA
5577

BOHNERTS GOT JIGGY
RIELEY

JX RED TOP STONEY
49659 {4}

MAXWELL, AMY

GIELOW SCOTT & JOHN

TATE, BROCK

CROSSWIND JERSEYS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

REITNOUER, MARISA A

D & D JERSEYS

CURRIE, JESSICA M

STAR ROCK FARMS

BAR-LEE JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

MAXWELL, EDWIN A

STAR ROCK FARMS

STRACK-VIEW FARMS LLC

RED TOP JERSEYS

FRESON T&K , STANFORD
M&S ,BOLLENBACHER R,
SLOAN M&M

D & D JERSEYS

VANEXEL, HANK

BOHNERT JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

BLUE MIST VISIONARY
METHOD

ELLIOTTS REGENCY
CASINO-ET

JX AVI-LANCHE
VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
ET

JX AVI-LANCHE
VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
ET

JX AHLEM ENDURANCE
{4}-ET

FOREST GLEN
KALAHARI

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

RIVER VALLEY
VICTORIOUS-ET

STEINHAUERS SAMSON
LEMONHEAD

JX ALL LYNNS
VIEWPOINT {6}-P-ET

IGL MAGNUM MILTON-
ET

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET

RIVER VALLEY CIRCUS
CRAZE-ET

PROGENESIS SKYLER-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-
ET

JX PVF WC ZINC {5}-ET

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET

JX KASH-IN GOT JIGGY
{6}-ET

JX SPRING CREEK
MARLO STONEY {3}-ET

4-00

5-05

4-08

5-02

5-05

8-02

5-01

6-01

5-03

5-02

3-00

6-00

4-10

5-02

6-07
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88
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78
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87

86
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87
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78
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85

92

82
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1,889

1,757

1,713

1,694

1,679

1,667

1,659

1,653

1,644

1,603

1,601

1,597

1,589

1,587

1,582

1,581

1,570

1,568

1,564

1,560
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December, 2025
Top 20 Protein Production

Age Pro |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

JX JER BEL HOLEINONE
EAGLE {6}-ET

DUTCH HOLLOW
THRASHER WINNIE

JX AHLEM AVON KLAY
SHINE 7372 {4}

JX AHLEM ARCHIE
GUMDROP 83786 {6}

BLJ KALAHARI LILLY

DUTCH HOLLOW
THRASHER MEARA

SAND CREEK MOTOR
13693-PP-ET

AHLEM DECADE ECLAIR
18784 {6}

RED TOP MILTON 42499
{4

JX CROSSWIND DASHIELL

10708 {4}

JX RED TOP PINE 53092
{6}

JX RED TOP CHIEF 56121
{5}

JX EVERGREEN
UNDERWOOD 3866 {4}

JX'JCJ RUSTLER 42087
{6}-P

JX RED TOP AMSTERDAM

57750 {6}

ANNETTES JOYFUL
ADVENTURE-ET

CINNAMON RIDGE
SEVEN SPEARMINT

JX AHLEM NOX
HARMONY 83456 {5}

JX AHLEM STONEY
HARMONY 55190 {4}

KING HOWARD & FAMILY

MAXWELL, EDWIN A

AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS

AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS

BAR-LEE JERSEYS

CHITTENDEN, PAUL C

SAND CREEK DAIRY LLC

AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

CROSSWIND JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

AHLEM, GRANT

RED TOP JERSEYS

FRESON T&K, STANFORD
M&S ,BOLLENBACHER R,

SLOAN M&M

MAXWELL, AMY

AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM PINE BELLA 18357 AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS

VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI
HOLEINONE-ET

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET

JX DUPAT JLS AVON
KLAY {3}-P-ET

JXJER BEL MALDINI
ARCHIE {5}-ET

FOREST GLEN
KALAHARI

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET

JXTU MOTOR {6}-P-ET

JX PINE-TREE DECADE
{5}-ET

IGL MAGNUM
MILTON-ET

JX AVI-LANCHE
VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
ET

JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
{6}-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
UNDERWOOD {3}

JX MULTI-ROSE CHILI
RUSTLER {5}-P-ET

JX FOREST GLEN
AMSTERDAM {6}-ET

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-
ET

JER-Z-BOYZ SEVEN

JX PINE-TREE DOX NOX
{4}-ET

JX SPRING CREEK
MARLO STONEY {3}-ET

JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
{6}-ET

5-01

7-02

3-10

6-07

5-01

5-00

5-08

8-02

5-10

3-00

8-03

3-11

6-09

5-10
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78
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90

80

85
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82
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81

82

82

86

88

87

82

84
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1,694

1,257

1,167

1,158

1,155
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1,154

1,145

1,142

1,137

1,123
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1,119

1,117

1,115

1,115

1,114

1,111

1,110
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December, 2025
Top 20 Cheese Yield Production

Age cY
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

JX JER BEL HOLEINONE
EAGLE {6}-ET

DUTCH HOLLOW
THRASHER WINNIE

JX AHLEM ARCHIE
GUMDROP 83786 {6}

DUTCH HOLLOW
THRASHER MEARA

RED TOP MILTON 42499
4
BLJ KALAHARI LILLY

JX EVERGREEN
UNDERWOOD 3866 {4}
JX RED TOP CHIEF 56121
{5}

AHLEM DECADE ECLAIR
18784 {6}

JX RED TOP PINE 53092
{6}

JX RED TOP AMSTERDAM

57750 {6}

ANNETTES JOYFUL
ADVENTURE-ET

JX AHLEM NOX
HARMONY 83456 {5}

CINNAMON RIDGE
SEVEN SPEARMINT

JX AHLEM STONEY
HARMONY 55190 {4}

BOHNERTS MACMELODY

SALIE

JX CDF DASHIELL 29107
{6}

AHLEM CHARMER THRILL

15332

JX EVERGREEN JONES
5461 {4}

CDF THRASHER PROTEUS

H1457-ET

KING HOWARD & FAMILY

MAXWELL, EDWIN A

AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS

CHITTENDEN, PAUL C

RED TOP JERSEYS

BAR-LEE JERSEYS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

RED TOP JERSEYS

AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

FRESON T&K , STANFORD
M&S ,BOLLENBACHER R,

SLOAN M&M

AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS

MAXWELL, AMY

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

BOHNERT JERSEYS

TATE, BROCK

AHLEM FARMS JERSEYS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

C & S LIVESTOCK

VICTORY S-S-I MIAMI
HOLEINONE-ET

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET

JX'JER BEL MALDINI
ARCHIE {5}-ET

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET

IGL MAGNUM
MILTON-ET

FOREST GLEN
KALAHARI

JX FARIA BROTHERS
UNDERWOOD {3}

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

JX PINE-TREE DECADE
{5}-ET

JX AHLEM FRISCO PINE
{6}-ET

JX FOREST GLEN
AMSTERDAM {6}-ET

RIVER VALLEY JOYRIDE-
ET

JX PINE-TREE DOX NOX
{4}-ET

JER-Z-BOYZ SEVEN

JX SPRING CREEK
MARLO STONEY {3}-ET

RIVER VALLEY
MACMELODY-ET

JX AVI-LANCHE
VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
ET

AHLEM CHILI
CHARMER

JX AARDEMA JONES {3}

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET

5-01

3-10

5-01

8-02

6-07

5-02

5-08

5-10

4-09

3-00

3-11

8-03

6-09

4-01

5-05

7-05

6-05

87

82

80

82

90

82

81

77

79

86

88

82

87

84

82

88

83

87

83

4,711

4,299

4,006

3,982

3,959

3,903

3,889

3,881

3,868

3,866

3,866

3,860

3,852

3,851

3,844

3,842

3,832

3,825

3,818

3,817



